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COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES – DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HEALTH 

Service Area Navigator Contacts and Impact Unit Coordinators 

  

Service Area & 

Supervisors 

Child/TAY 

(0-15) 

Child/TAY 

(16-20) 

Adult 

(21+) 

Service Area 

Consumer & Family 

Advocates 

SA1 
Cindy Ferguson 

CIferguson@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(661) 499-2318 
 

eFax: (661) 449-3704 

Salem Redding 
SRedding@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(661) 499-2593 
© (213) 494-8123 

Salem Redding 
SRedding@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(661) 499-2593 

© (213) 494-8123 

Angela Coleman 
AColeman@dmh.lacounty.gov  

(661) 463-0689 
© (213) 949-1986 

 

SA2 
Michelle Rittel 
(Child& TAY) 

MRittel@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(818) 488-3860 
 

eFax (213) 652-1815 

Fang (Colin) Xie 
FXie@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(818) 488-3862 
© (213) 840-7273 

Fang (Colin) Xie 
FXie@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(818) 488-3862 
© (213) 840-7273 

Darrell Scholte 
DScholte@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(818) 488-3825 
 © (213) 272-8848 
Michele Renfrow 

MRenfrow@dmh.lacounty.gov 

 © (213) 305-3199 
Darwin Puno 

Dpuno@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(818) 488-3831 
© (213) 434-1375 

Lucinda Mansfield 
LMansfield@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(818) 488-3830 
 

Rima Safaryan 
RSafaryan@dmh.lacounty.gov

(818) 488-3865 

SA3 
Rosalba Trias-Ruiz(Child 

&TAY) 
RTriasruiz@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(626) 430-2919 
 

eFax (626) 608-9086 

Vanessa Torres 
Vltorres@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(626) 430-2881 

Socorro Ramos 
SRamos@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(626) 430-2949 

Laura Jurado 
LJJurado@dmh.lacounty.gov  

(626) 430-2937 

Isabel Banuelos 
IBanuelos@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(626) 430-2881 

SA4 
Nancy Weiner 

NWeiner@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Main: (213) 922-8122 
eFax (213) 947-4030         
Jessica Barbosa ITC  

JAbarobsa@dmh.lacounty.gov  
(213) 349-7967 

Luz Smith 
LSmith@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(213) 349-7973 

Aldys Ramos 
AmRamos@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(213) 720-8002 

Nancy Weiner 
NWeiner@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(213) 349-7959 
 

Erica Loberg 

ELoberg@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(213) 349-7969 
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COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES – DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HEALTH 

Service Area Navigator Contacts and Impact Unit Coordinators 

  

Service Area & 
Supervisors 

Child 
(0-15) 

TAY 
(16-20) 

Adult 
(21+) 

Service Area 
Consumer & Family 

Advocates 

SA5 
Bethlehem Assefa (Child 

&TAY) 
BAssefa@dmh.laounty.gov 

© (213) 305-3420 
Gwendolyn Davis (Adult) 

GDavis@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(310) 482-6613 
Main: (310) 482-6600 
Fax (310) 313-0813 

Kellie Bilbrew 
kbilbrew@dmh.lacounty.gov  

(310) 482-6610 
© (213) 266-3263 

Kellie Bilbrew 
kbilbrew@dmh.lacounty.gov  

(310) 482-6610 
© (213) 266-3263 

Samantha Howard 
SHoward@dmh.lacounty.gov  

(310) 482-6612 
Adriana V. Guzman 

AVGuzman@dmh.lacounty.gov  
(310) 482-6616 

 

SA6 
Jackie Cox 

JCox@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(310) 668-4884 
 

Fax (310) 223-0695 
(temp) 

Margarita Cabrera 
MCabrera@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(213) 518-1848 
 

Fax (323) 978-6155 
SA6ChildYAFSPefax@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Gerri Washington 
GeWashington@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(213) 598-0970 
 

Fax (323) 978-6155 
SA6ChildYAFSPefax@dmh.lacounty.gov  

Perla Cabrera 
PCabrera@dmh.lacounty.gov  

(310) 668-4902 
Dawnette Anderson 

DwAnderson@dmh.lacounty.gov  
(310) 668-5069 

 
Fax (310) 223-0695 

 

SA7 
Carlos Gonzalez 

cgonzalez@dmh.lacounty.gov 
(323) 705-4264 

 
eFax (213) 402-2309 

Cheryl Lopez 
Calopez@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(213) 798-2458 

Cheryl Lopez 
Calopez@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(213) 798-2458 

Alicia Ibarra 
AIbarra@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(323) 705-4376 
Mandy Woo 

MaWoo@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(323) 705-4343 

Ruth Tiscareno 
RTiscareno@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(213) 216-9129 

SA8 
Jennifer Bailey Hernandez 

JBailey@dmh.lacounty.gov 
Main: (562) 256-7717 

 
Fax  (562) 684-4512 

Blanca Shirale 
BShirale@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(562) 256-1280 

Mary Marroquin 
MMarroquin@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(562) 256-1277 

Trisha Deeter 
TDeeter@dmh.lacounty.gov 

(562) 256-1279 
Guadalupe Ambriz 

guambriz@dmh.lacounty.gov  
(562) 256-1281 

 

Countywide Full 
Service Partnership (FSP) 

Administration 

Jacqueline Finch (Child) 
JFinch@dmh.lacounty.gov  

(213) 943-9396 

Jenny Nguyen (Adult) 
JNguyen@dmh.lacounty.gov  

(213) 948-2320 
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